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Table 1.9

Degrees Granted in 2009

Degree

# of Degrees Granted

Bachelor of Arts (Honours)

Bachelor of Commerce (Honours)

Bachelor of Education (Consecutive)

Bachelor of Education (Concurrent)

Bachelor of Engineering & Management (Honours)
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)

Bachelor of Health Science (Honours)
Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science (Honours)

Bachelor of Science & Management (Honours)
Bachelor of Science in Nursing (Honours)
Master of Applied Science

Master of Science

Master of Engineering

Master of Information Technology Security

146
176
214
10
32
105
62
3
142

123
18

15

Total

1061



