

Table 1.9

Degrees Granted in 2009

Degree	# of Degrees Granted
Bachelor of Arts (Honours)	146
Bachelor of Commerce (Honours)	176
Bachelor of Education (Consecutive)	214
Bachelor of Education (Concurrent)	10
Bachelor of Engineering & Management (Honours)	32
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)	105
Bachelor of Health Science (Honours)	62
Bachelor of Science	3
Bachelor of Science (Honours)	142
Bachelor of Science & Management (Honours)	3
Bachelor of Science in Nursing (Honours)	123
Master of Applied Science	18
Master of Science	9
Master of Engineering	3
Master of Information Technology Security	15
Total	1061